
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
82 
81 
33 
71 
93 
99 
80 
41 
38 
18 

Name 
Jack Walker 
Jeff Walker 
Clement Lee 
Curtis Gong 
Jorge Diaz 
Bill Nelson 
Giorgio Pierangeli 
Preston Lerner 
Carl Johnk 
Mark Hazboun 

Class 
SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Diff 

0.320 
0.622 
0.873 

14.440 
33.387 
33.828 
40.021 
48.545 
51.994 

Total Tm 
30:05.437 
30:05.757 
30:06.059 
30:06.310 
30:19.877 
30:38.824 
30:39.265 
30:45.458 
30:53.982 
30:57.431 

Best Tm 
2:07.907 
2:07.997 
2:07.729 
2:07.960 
2:08.392 
2:10.013 
2:09.593 
2:10.792 
2:10.838 
2:11.494 

Make/Model 
1991 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999  Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
2009 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 

Hometown 
Fountain Valley, CA 
Fountain Valley, CA 
San Diego, Ca 
San Diego, CA 
Tucson, AZ 
Walnut, CA 
Los Angeles, CA 
Burbank, CA 
C a rd iff b y  the  Se a ,  C A  
Nipomo, CA 

M e m b e r_ ID  
372995 
371779 
316101 
425401 
109617 
320039 
464397 
237642 
269100 
518 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/28/2019 12:49:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Dennis Chalfont 

Chief Steward: Maggiee Clark 

Chairman, SOM: Barb Knox 

Sanction#19-R-6001/19-E-7938 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

0.320 

Avg. Speed 

81.514 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.729 

Best Speed 

82.299 

Best Lap by 

33 - Clement Lee 

 

Pacific Coast Road Racing Championship 

Group 4  SM/SSM/SST 

Race Sunday Official Results 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:40:12 

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CW 2.920 miles 

10/27/2019 01:40 PM 

 PACIFIC COAST ROAD RACING      
CHAMPIONSHIP


