



# PACIFIC COAST ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP



Pacific Coast Road Racing Championship

Sorted on Laps

Group 4 SM/SSM/SST

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CW 2.920 miles

Race Sunday Official Results

10/27/2019 01:40 PM

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:40:12

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make/Model	Hometown	Member_ID
1	82	Jack Walker	SM	14		30:05.437	2:07.907	1991 Mazda Miata	Fountain Valley, CA	372995
2	81	Jeff Walker	SM	14	0.320	30:05.757	2:07.997	1999 Mazda Miata	Fountain Valley, CA	371779
3	33	Clement Lee	SM	14	0.622	30:06.059	2:07.729	1999 Mazda Miata	San Diego, Ca	316101
4	71	Curtis Gong	SM	14	0.873	30:06.310	2:07.960	2001 Mazda Miata	San Diego, CA	425401
5	93	Jorge Diaz	SM	14	14.440	30:19.877	2:08.392	1999 Mazda Miata	Tucson, AZ	109617
6	99	Bill Nelson	SM	14	33.387	30:38.824	2:10.013	1999 Mazda Miata	Walnut, CA	320039
7	80	Giorgio Pierangeli	SM	14	33.828	30:39.265	2:09.593	2009 Mazda Miata	Los Angeles, CA	464397
8	41	Preston Lerner	SM	14	40.021	30:45.458	2:10.792	1999 Mazda Miata	Burbank, CA	237642
9	38	Carl Johnk	SM	14	48.545	30:53.982	2:10.838	1990 Mazda Miata	Cardiff by the Sea, C	269100
10	18	Mark Hazboun	SM	14	51.994	30:57.431	2:11.494	1990 Mazda Miata	Nipomo, CA	518

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.320	81.514	2:07.729	82.299	33 - Clement Lee

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Dennis Chalfont

Orbits

Chief Steward: Maggie Clark

Chairman, SOM: Barb Knox

Sanction#19-R-6001/19-E-7938

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California Sports Car Club

Printed: 10/28/2019 12:49:48 PM